
Lower ABS Brake Line 
AS37006

CUSTOM ORDERING GUIDE

Phone: ______________________________________

Custom orders cannot be returned or 
refunded. Please see our warranty and 

returns policy. Call (585) 381-8380 for more 
information

Email: _______________________________________

Name:_______________________________________
Business Name: ____________________________

Address: ____________________________________
______________________________________________

Braid Color:

Sterling
      Chromite II

Polished 
Stainless

  Black Pearl

Copper    
Canyon    

     KARBONFIBR

Model: ______________ 
Year: _______________

Model and Year must 
be specified to get 

stock lengths

Fitting Plating:

Chrome

Black

Note:
10mm is compatable 

with 3/8" 

90°

*60°

*45°

35°

0°

90°

*60°

*45°
35°

0°

*Note* 
45° & 60° are 
10mm only

Fitting     10mm 12mm
Size:

Fitting     10mm 12mm
Size:

               Inches                Inches

Stock Length
(18 1/8")

Or
Custom Length

Stock Length
(18 1/8")

Or
Custom Length

This Brake Line applies to:

● 12-17 FXDF
● 14-17 FXDL/S

3/8", 78° 
Stock Banjo


